
JiiJii Open 17.05.2014 Pelixir Iisalmi

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Puhdas 

tulos Tas. Tulos

Tas/ 

sarja Ero 1. Ero ed.

1. Riikka Hakala PeBo 247 179 221 203 237 241 178 212 1718 1854 17
2. Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 189 214 241 235 194 261 215 249 1798 1814 2 40
3. Panu Tolonen PeBo 166 255 266 172 204 253 207 236 1759 1807 6 47 7
4. Risto-Matti Valta Veljmiehet 214 222 246 198 216 213 258 223 1790 1790 0 64 17
5. Pekka Tiironkoski Paikko 192 162 257 246 189 236 203 192 1677 1749 9 105 41
6. Juhani Korhonen ICE-BOW. 207 216 191 179 163 231 241 149 1577 1673 12 181 76
7. Pasi Tossavainen SALMI-BOWLING 115 209 192 176 189 202 175 174 1432 1672 30 182 1
8. Mikko Valta Veljmiehet 162 181 225 193 233 155 167 173 1489 1665 22 189 7
9. Juhani Jouhki PeBo 141 191 151 233 216 168 184 233 1517 1653 17 201 12

10. Harri Korkiakoski PeBo 148 191 172 212 194 194 146 178 1435 1643 26 211 10
11. Jari Reinikainen ICE-BOW. 178 224 168 158 213 210 188 256 1595 1627 4 227 16
12. Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 237 212 207 170 192 214 258 129 1619 1619 0 235 8
13. Timo Korhonen ICE-BOW. 161 258 222 157 184 164 248 201 1595 1611 2 243 8
14. Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW. 227 190 191 222 160 248 150 171 1559 1559 0 295 52
15. Jarmo Saastamoinen IiBo 0 0 0 0
16. Hannu Hirvonen F-R 0 0 0 0
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